R07DS0987EJ0300  Rev.3.00  Page 1 of 6
Sep 11, 2013
 Preliminary Datasheet
CR03AM-16A
800V-0.3A-Thyristor
Low Power Use
Features
• IT (AV) : 0.3 A

Package Name
TO-92*
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Packing Quantity Remark
CR03AM-16A#B00 Bag 500 pcs. Straight type
CR03AM-16A-B#B00 Bag 500 pcs. Straight type, IGT item : B
CR03AM-16A-A6#B00 Bag 500 pcs. A6 Lead form
CR03AM-16A-TB#B00 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form
CR03AM-16A-BTB#B00 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form, IGT item : B
Note : Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Notice
1. Descriptions of circuits, software and other related information in this document are provided only to illustrate the operation of semiconductor products and application examples.  You are fully responsible for
the incorporation of these circuits, software, and information in the design of your equipment.  Renesas Electronics assumes no responsibility for any losses incurred by you or third parties arising from the